FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on July 30, 2025

CFS Date/Time

07/29/25 00:03
07/29/25 00:04
07/29/25 00:15
07/29/25 00:54
07/29/25 02:07
07/29/25 03:17
07/29/25 04:02
07/29/25 04:03
07/29/25 04:06
07/29/25 04:08
07/29/25 04:09
07/29/25 04:12
07/29/25 04:14
07/29/25 04:22
07/29/25 04:23
07/29/25 04:23
07/29/25 04:29
07/29/25 04:47
07/29/25 05:15
07/29/25 05:33
07/29/25 05:40
07/29/25 07:04
07/29/25 07:54
07/29/25 07:58
07/29/25 08:20
07/29/25 08:26
07/29/25 08:53

CFS #

CFS25-038215
CFS25-038217
CFS25-038220
CFS25-038228
CFS25-038233
CFS25-038235
CFS25-038240
CFS25-038241
CFS25-038242
CFS25-038243
CFS25-038244
CFS25-038245
CFS25-038247
CFS25-038248
CFS25-038249
CFS25-038250
CFS25-038251
CFS25-038252
CFS25-038255
CFS25-038258
CFS25-038260
CFS25-038269
CFS25-038277
CFS25-038278
CFS25-038281
CFS25-038282
CFS25-038286

Initial Complaint

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

PBX : PBX

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Assault : Assault

Checkbld : Check Building

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

PBX : PBX

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Address

400 BLK S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
900 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
535 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

409-B KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

625 L ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1099 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1217 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
118 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA

2100 BLK 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

110 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2100 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3508 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1414 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1111 N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, 1A

1600 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1016 14TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

900 BLK' N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
113 N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

110 LEAH LN /2176, FORT DODGE
328 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

07/29/25 09:32
07/29/25 10:05
07/29/25 10:29
07/29/25 11:42
07/29/25 12:25
07/29/25 12:49
07/29/25 12:56
07/29/25 13:04
07/29/25 13:04
07/29/25 13:30
07/29/25 13:20
07/29/25 13:32
07/29/25 13:35
07/29/25 13:46
07/29/25 14:23
07/29/25 14:43
07/29/25 14:48
07/29/25 15:26
07/29/25 15:49
07/29/25 15:55
07/29/25 15:59
07/29/25 16:07
07/29/25 16:49
07/29/25 17:17
07/29/25 17:58
07/29/25 18:21
07/29/25 18:32
07/29/25 18:37
07/29/25 19:02
07/29/25 19:06
07/29/25 19:09
07/29/25 19:40
07/29/25 19:54
07/29/25 20:06

CFS #

CFS25-038291
CFS25-038293
CFS25-038295
CFS25-038311
CFS25-038318
CFS25-038319
CFS25-038322
CFS25-038323
CFS25-038324
CFS25-038325
CFS25-038326
CFS25-038327
CFS25-038328
CFS25-038331
CFS25-038339
CFS25-038343
CFS25-038347
CFS25-038353
CFS25-038356
CFS25-038357
CFS25-038358
CFS25-038359
CFS25-038363
CFS25-038366
CFS25-038369
CFS25-038373
CFS25-038375
CFS25-038376
CFS25-038377
CFS25-038378
CFS25-038379
CFS25-038386
CFS25-038390
CFS25-038393

Initial Complaint

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

PBX : PBX

Civil Papers : Civil Papers

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Escort : Escort

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Sexual Offense : Sexual Offense

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
PBX : PBX

Recover Property : Recover Property
MedUnresponsive :

Custody Issue : Custody Issue

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Followup : Followup

Assist : Assist

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Animal : Animal

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX : PBX

Address

1026 S 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

727 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOGZ

1503 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3000 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1111 5TH AV N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

115 NORTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
2ND AVE N /N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
14TH AVE S/ S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1452 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

20 N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1221 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
912 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 KENYON RD W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

109 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1202 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

6TH AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1415 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2186

907 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10 NORTH 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1500 BLK 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
324 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
720 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10TH AVE N/ N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2151
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CFS Date/Time

07/29/25 20:16
07/29/25 20:27
07/29/25 20:30
07/29/25 20:37
07/29/25 20:43
07/29/25 20:44
07/29/25 20:46
07/29/25 21:01
07/29/25 21:06
07/29/25 21:06
07/29/25 21:17
07/29/25 21:20
07/29/25 21:29
07/29/25 21:41
07/29/25 21:55
07/29/25 21:55
07/29/25 21:56
07/29/25 22:14
07/29/25 22:40
07/29/25 22:48
07/29/25 23:05
07/29/25 23:10
07/29/25 23:30
07/29/25 23:47

CFS #

CFS25-038395
CFS25-038399
CFS25-038401
CFS25-038402
CFS25-038406
CFS25-038407
CFS25-038408
CFS25-038411
CFS25-038412
CFS25-038413
CFS25-038414
CFS25-038415
CFS25-038416
CFS25-038417
CFS25-038419
CFS25-038420
CFS25-038421
CFS25-038423
CFS25-038424
CFS25-038428
CFS25-038429
CFS25-038430
CFS25-038431
CFS25-038433

Total Records: 85

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

MVCA : Motor Vehicle Crash - Animal
PBX : PBX

Fireworks : Fireworks

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Harassment : Harassment

Address

606 N 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2523 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2400 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
600 BLK N 3RD ST

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

1435 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1800 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE N/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
HWY 169 / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

JUNIOR CT, FORT DODGE

1914 KOUNTRY LN, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
200 BLK 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1649 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1010 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA

500 BLK N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2151

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1548 M ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2809 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

216 S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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